
Artuby du Plan d'Anelle (IIa)
Artuby du Plan d'Anelle

Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2024-03-06 11:17:09 Update: 2025-07-28 21:50:52 Print: 2026-03-17 08:03:44
Country: France   Region: Provence-Alpes-Côte-d’Azur / Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur   Subregion: Var   Town:
Bargème
Difficulty:  not as difficult Grading:  v2 a3 II Total time: 

Approachtime: 20min Tourtime: 2h Returntime:

Altitude entry: 910m Altitude exit: 865m Delta Altitude: 45m
Canyon length:  3000m Highest rapell: 3m Amount rapells: 2
Transport: on Foot Rock type: Drainage area: km²
Season: Orientation: Southwest Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:
Ropes: 1x20m
Summary: (machine translated)
River walk with small steps and 2 narrow sections. No jumping or slides.
Hydrology:

Access: (machine translated)
It is advisable to park your car for access on the eastern edge of the hamlet of Plan d'Anelle near the Piknikplatz, 
as the parking lot has been regulated since 2021 - https://www.descente-canyon.com/canyoning/canyon-
reglementation/22934/legislation.html
Approach:

Tour: (machine translated)
Note: The description on Descente-Canyon.com also includes the parts Artuby du Plan d'Anelle (IIb)/Artuby du 
Bargème.
It is recommended not to exit after part IIa, but to follow parts IIb.
Return:

Coordinates:
Parking at Exit  43.7223 6.5384
Parking at Entry  43.7555 6.5656
Canyon Start  43.7555 6.5657
Intermediate Canyon Exit  43.7385 6.5342
Canyon End  43.7332 6.5391
Reports:

http://www.google.com/maps/place/43.72233000,6.53835000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/43.75554000,6.56560000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/43.75550000,6.56565000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/43.73852000,6.53421000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/43.73320000,6.53910000

